CLEVELAND PUBLIC LIBRARY

REPORTE
Human Resources Committee Report
Meeting Date: February 19, 2015
Report Period January, 2015
Report on Paid Sick Time Used by the Month
Hours Used Per Each Two Pay Periods
MONTH 2014 2015 2015
SICK LEAVE SICK LEAVE TOTAL HOURS
HOURS USED HOURS USED

February

December

4,259.31

3,675.04

*4,909.95

3,865.92

3,952.60

*Covers three pay dates




